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1. Holidays and Observances in Oman in 2021

name Type

1Jan friday New Year Public Holiday
11 Mar thursday e g Public Holiday
20 Mar sunday e Jlase! Season
12 May Wednesday b e 3Ll Public Holiday
13 May Thursday b e Ml Public Holiday
14 May Friday L e Ml Public Holiday
15 May Saturday b e e Public Holiday
21 Jun Monday 555 OO Season

18 Jul Sunday S e ok Public Holiday
19 Jul Monday G s, Public Holiday
20 Jul Tuesday i e b Public Holiday
21 Jul Wednesday 3 e s Public Holiday
22 Jul Thursday i e b Public Holiday
10 Aug Tuesday - Public Holiday
22 Sep Wednesday bl Season

19 Oct Tuesday ol L Public Holiday
18 Nov Thursday GLQ o Public Holiday
21 Dec Tuesday oLy L Season
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